
MEN'S (9-12) 242.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dylan Treloggen Chanute High School 226.0 305.0 10

2 Steven Sutcliffe Maize South 221.0 285.0 8

3 Nathan Stephenson Anderson County High School 228.4 275.0 6

4 Charles Rogers Iola High School 242.0 265.0 4

5 Wyatt Blevins Independence High School 235.0 255.0 2

6 Valik Boldra Neodesha High School 240.0 255.0 1

7 Quinlan Boles Neodesha High School 224.0 245.0 0

8 Anthony  Paolini Independence High School 241.0 235.0 0

9 Riley White Neodesha High School 241.2 225.0 0

10 Truman Taliaferro Neodesha High School 230.0 215.0 0

11 Hayden Endicott Riverton High School 230.0 210.0 0

12 Anorca Samson McDonald County High School 228.0 205.0 0

13 AJ Buschman Riverton High School 233.0 185.0 0

Men's (9-12) 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Quinlan Boles Neodesha High School 224.0 485.0 10

2 Steven Sutcliffe Maize South 221.0 470.0 8

3 Nathan Stephenson Anderson County High School 228.4 465.0 6

4 Valik Boldra Neodesha High School 240.0 455.0 4

5 Dylan Treloggen Chanute High School 226.0 375.0 2

6 Truman Taliaferro Neodesha High School 230.0 355.0 0

7 Charles Rogers Iola High School 242.0 350.0 1

8 Hayden Endicott Riverton High School 230.0 325.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Anorca Samson McDonald County High School 228.0 320.0 0

10 AJ Buschman Riverton High School 233.0 320.0 0

11 Wyatt Blevins Independence High School 235.0 320.0 0

12 Anthony  Paolini Independence High School 241.0 315.0 0

13 Riley White Neodesha High School 241.2 315.0 0

Men's (9-12) 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Valik Boldra Neodesha High School 240.0 270.0 10

2 Steven Sutcliffe Maize South 221.0 265.0 8

3 Dylan Treloggen Chanute High School 226.0 230.0 6

4 Nathan Stephenson Anderson County High School 228.4 225.0 4

5 Truman Taliaferro Neodesha High School 230.0 225.0 2

6 Wyatt Blevins Independence High School 235.0 215.0 1

7 Quinlan Boles Neodesha High School 224.0 205.0 0

8 Anthony  Paolini Independence High School 241.0 195.0 0

9 Hayden Endicott Riverton High School 230.0 190.0 0

10 Charles Rogers Iola High School 242.0 190.0 0

11 Anorca Samson McDonald County High School 228.0 185.0 0

12 AJ Buschman Riverton High School 233.0 180.0 0

13 Riley White Neodesha High School 241.2 165.0 0

Men's (9-12) 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Steven Sutcliffe Maize South 221.0 1020.0 10

2 Valik Boldra Neodesha High School 240.0 980.0 8

3 Nathan Stephenson Anderson County High School 228.4 965.0 6

4 Quinlan Boles Neodesha High School 224.0 935.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Dylan Treloggen Chanute High School 226.0 910.0 2

6 Charles Rogers Iola High School 242.0 805.0 1

7 Truman Taliaferro Neodesha High School 230.0 795.0 0

8 Wyatt Blevins Independence High School 235.0 790.0 0

9 Anthony  Paolini Independence High School 241.0 745.0 0

10 Hayden Endicott Riverton High School 230.0 725.0 0

11 Anorca Samson McDonald County High School 228.0 710.0 0

12 Riley White Neodesha High School 241.2 705.0 0

13 AJ Buschman Riverton High School 233.0 685.0 0


